DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	19-SPPE-02
Project Title:	Walsh Data Center
TN #:	233050
Document Title:	WBGF SPPE Application Affidavit
Description:	N/A
Filer:	Scott Galati
Organization:	DayZenLLC
Submitter Role:	Applicant Consultant
Submission Date:	5/21/2020 8:01:41 AM
Docketed Date:	5/21/2020

AFFIDAVIT OF RAFAL RAK Application for Small Power Plant Exemption Walsh Data Center

I, Rafal Rak, declare as follows:

- 1. I am the Vice President of Portfolio Management of Digital Realty Inc., who is the managing partner of 651 Walsh Partners, LLC.
- 2. As an officer of 651 Walsh Partners, LLC, I hereby attest, under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the contents of the Application For Small Power Plant (TN 228877-1 and -2) are truthful and accurate to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Dated: May 21, 2020

DocuSigned by: Rafal Rak 9D0794B2828B411...

Rafal Rak